

Product Information Sheet



Nutrition Facts

About 12 servings per container
Serving size **16 cookies (28g)**

Amount per serving
Calories 130

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 3.5g **4%**

Saturated Fat 1.5g **8%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg **0%**

Sodium 80mg **3%**

Total Carbohydrate 21g **8%**

Dietary Fiber less than 1g **2%**

Total Sugars 6g

Includes 6g Added Sugars **12%**

Protein 2g

Vitamin D 0mcg **0%**

Calcium 0mg **0%**

Iron 0.2mg **0%**

Potassium 30mg **0%**

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

EN - INGREDIENTS: WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, VEGETABLE PALM OIL, NONFAT DRY MILK, AMMONIUM BICARBONATE, INVERT SUGAR, SALT, CONDENSED MILK, SODIUM BICARBONATE, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES OF FATTY ACIDS, SODIUM METABISULPHITE, ARTIFICIAL LEMON FLAVOR, ARTIFICIAL MILK FLAVOR, ETHYL VANILLIN AND CARAMEL COLOR. **ALLERGEN INFORMATION:** CONTAINS WHEAT, MILK AND SULPHITES. **MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT PROCESSES SOY AND TREE NUTS.**

FR - INGRÉDIENTS: FARINE DE BLÉ, SUCRE, HUILE DE PALME VÉGÉTALE, LAIT NON SÈCHE, BICARBONATE D'AMMONIUM, SUCRE INVERSE, SEL, LAIT CONDENSE, BICARBONATE DE SODIUM, MONO ET DIGLYCÉRIDES D'ACIDES GRAS, MÉTABISULFITE DE SODIUM, CARAMEL COLOR. **INFORMATIONS ALLÉRGÈNES:** CONTIENT DE BLÉ, DU LAIT ET DES SULFITES. **FABRIQUÉ DANS UNE INSTALLATION DE TRAITEMENT DE NOIX DE SOJA ET D'ARBES.**

SP - INGREDIENTES: HARINA DE TRIGO, AZÚCAR, ACEITE DE PALMA VEGETAL, LECHE SECA SIN GRASA, BICARBONATO DE AMONIO, AZÚCAR INVERTIDO, SAL, LECHE CONDENSADA, BICARBONATO DE SODIO, MONO Y DIGLICÉRIDOS DE ÁCIDOS GRASOS, METABISULFITO DE SODIO, SABOR DE LIMÓN ARTIFICIAL, SABOR DE LECHE ARTIFICIAL, VANILINA DE ETIL, COLOR CARAMELO. **INFORMACIÓN ALÉRGENOS:** CONTIENE TRIGO, LECHE Y SULFUROS. **FABRICADO EN UNA INSTALACIÓN QUE PROCESA NUECES DE SOYA Y ARBOLES**

Item Number	Product Description	Case Pack	Pallet Ti & Hi	Pallet Wt	Unit UPC
98526	Animal Shaped Cookies, 12 oz. - 340g	12	78	741	0 35549 98526 6
Case UPC	Unit (inches) LxWxH	Case Weight	Case Dem inches) LxWxH	Case Cube	Kosher
50035549985266	6.00 x 2.20 x 8.50	9.50	14.13 x 13.13 x 8.80	0.94	No
Cases per 20' Container	Cases per 40' Container	Country of Origin	Close Code		Shelf Life
1080	2540	India	Call		Call